To simplify your unit dose purchasing process, PP&P brings you this timely
resource, identifying some of the newest products available in unit dose.

Unit Dose Product

(Generic Name)

Promethazine HCI Tablet

Terazosin

Tizanidine

Simvastatin

Rifampin

Metoprolol Tartrate

Racemic Epinephrine

Ipratropium Bromide

Albuterol 0.083%

Albuterol 0.042%

Albuterol 0.5%

Sertraline HCI Tablets

Methylprednisolone Sodium
Succinate For Injection, USP

Carbamazepine Oral Suspension USP

Levothyroxine Sodium Tablets USP

Compare To

Phenergan

Solu-Medrol

Hytrin

Zanaflex
Vytorin, Zocor
Rifadin, Rifadin IV,
Rimactane
Lopressor
Vaponefrin
Atrovent
Proventil
Proventil
Proventil
Tegretol

Unithroid, Synthroid,
Levoxyl, Levothroid

Zoloft

UnitDose
MarketWatch

® Do you want to purchase more bar coded, unit dose products?
m |s it becoming harder to find the unit dose products you need?
®m Have you experienced product-availability changes with little or no notice?

Company

American Health
Packaging

Bedford
Laboratories

McKesson Packaging/
Sky Products

McKesson Packaging/
Sky Products

McKesson Packaging/
Sky Products

McKesson Packaging/
Sky Products

McKesson Packaging/
Sky Products

Nephron
Pharmaceuticals Corp.

Nephron
Pharmaceuticals Corp.

Nephron
Pharmaceuticals Corp.

Nephron
Pharmaceuticals Corp.

Nephron
Pharmaceuticals Corp.

PrecisionDose

ubDL
Laboratories

ubDL
Laboratories

Available Dosage Unit of Use*

Strengths

12.5 mg

40 mg
125 mg
500 mg

1g
1 mg
2mg
5mg

4mg
5mg
10 mg
20 mg
40 mg

300 mg
25mg
11.25 mg

0.5 mL

0.5mg
25mL

2.5mg
3mL

1.25 mg
3mL

2.5mg
0.5mL

100 mg/5 mL

0.025 mg
0.15mg

25mg
50 mg
100 mg

ub

ub

ub

ub

ub

ub

VIR

VIR

VIR

VIR

VIR

ub

ub

68084-0154-01

55390-209-10
556390-210-10
55390-218-01
55390-219-01

63739-0287-10
63739-0288-10
63739-0289-10
63739-0423-10
63739-0419-10
63739-0420-10
63739-0421-10
63739-0422-10

63739-0415-10

63739-0405-10

00487-5901-99

00487-5901-02

00487-9801-01
00487-9801-02

00487-9501-01
00487-9501-02

00487-9904-01
00487-9904-02

00487-9901-30
00487-9901-02

68094-0301-62

51079-444-20
51079-445-20

51079-762-20
51079-763-20
51079-764-20

Bar Code
Includes:

NDC, Lot #,
Exp. Date

NDC, Lot #,
Exp. Date

NDC

NDC

NDC

NDC

NDC

NDC

NDC

NDC

NDC

NDC

NDC

NDC

NDC

Reader
Service
Number

52

51

50

48

47

46

45

44

43

42

41

38

37

36

35

*C = Unit Dose Cup; UD = Unit Dose; V = Vial; V/R = Vial in Robot Pouch

20 = April 2007
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The product information contained in this chart was submitted by the companies listed therein.



